Student Athlete Academic Support Services — Free Time Codes for Spring 2021

Baseball

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

12:20-1:10pm

10024

1:25-2:15pm

10025

2:30-3:20pm

10026

3:35-4:25pm

10027

4:40-5:30pm

10028

5:45-6:35pm

10029

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

12:30-1:45pm

10034

2-3:15pm

10035

3:30-4:45pm

10036

5-6:15pm

10037

6:30-7:45pm

10038

Men’s Basketball

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

12:20-1:10pm

10024

1:25-2:15pm

10025

2:30-3:20pm

10026

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

12:30-1:45pm

10034

2-3:15pm

10035

Football

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

8-8:50am

10020

9:05-9:55am

10021

10:10-11am

10022

11:15am-12:05pm

10023

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

8-9:15am

10031

9:30-10:45am

10032

11am-12:15pm

10033

Men’s Soccer

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

11:15am-12:05pm

10023

12:20-1:10pm

10024

1:25-2:15pm

10025

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

11am-12:15pm

10033

12:30-1:45pm

10034

2-3:15pm

10035

Men’s Swimming

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

2:30-3:20pm

10026

3:35-4:25pm

10027

4:40-5:30pm

10028

Tuesday, Thurday

CRN

8-9:15am

10031

Men’s Tennis

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

12:20-1:10pm

10024

1:25-2:15pm

10025

2:30-3:30pm

10026

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

3:30-4:45pm

10036

5-6:15pm

10037

Wrestling

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

2:30-3:20pm

10026

3:35-4:25pm

10027

4:40-5:30pm

10028

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

8-9:15am

10031

9:30-10:45am

10032

Men’s Golf

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

12:20-1:10pm

10024

1:25-2:15pm

10025

2:30-3:20pm

10026

3:35-4:25pm

10027

4:40-5:30pm

10028

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

2-3:3:15pm

10035

3:30-4:45pm

10036

5-6:15pm

10037

6:30-7:45pm

10038

Men's/Women's Track & Cross Country

Individualized per student |




Student Athlete Academic Support Services — Free Time Codes for Spring 2021

Men’s/Women’s Diving

Women’s Soccer

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

8-8:50am

10020

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

8-8:50am

10020

9:05-9:55am

10021

10:10-11am

10022

9:05-9:55am

10021

10:10-11am

10022

11:15am-12:05pm

10023

12:20-1:10pm

10024

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

8-9:15am

10031

Tuesday, Thurday

CRN

9:30-10:45am

10032

9:30-10:45am

10032

6:30-7:45pm

10038

11am-12:15pm

10033

12:30-1:45pm

10034

Softball

Women'’s Basketball

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

1:25-2:15pm

10025

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

12:20-1:10pm

10024

2:30-3:20pm

10026

3:35-4:25pm

10027

1:25-2:15pm

10025

2:30-3:20pm

10026

4:40-5:30pm

10028

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

3:30-4:45pm

10036

2-3:15pm

10035

3:30-4:45pm

10036

5-6:15pm

10037

6:30-7:45pm

10038

5-6:15pm

10037

Women'’s Golf

Women's Swimming

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

12:20-1:10pm

10024

1:25-2:15pm

10025

2:30-3:20pm

10026

1:25-2:15pm

10025

2:30-3:20pm

10026

3:35-4:25pm

10027

4:40-5:30pm

10028

3:35-4:25pm

10027

4:40-5:30pm

10028

Tuesday, Thurday

CRN

8-9:15am

10031

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

12:30-1:45pm

10034

Women'’s Tennis

2-3:15pm

10035

3:30-4:45pm

10036

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

3:35-4:25pm

10027

Lacrosse

4:40-5:30pm

10028

5:45-6:35pm

10029

Monday, Wednesday, Friday

CRN

2:30-3:20pm

10026

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

8-9:15am

10031

3:35-4:25pm

10027

4:40-5:30pm

10028

12:30-1:45pm

10034

2-3:15pm

10035

5:45-6:35pm

10029

Tuesday, Thursday

CRN

2-3:15pm

10035

3:30-4:45pm

10036

5-6:15pm

10037
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Volleyball

Monday, Wednesday, Friday CRN

2:30-3:20pm| 10026

3:35-4:25pm| 10027

4:40-5:30pm| 10028

5:45-6:35pm| 10029

Tuesday, Thursday CRN

2-3:15pm| 10035

3:30-4:45pm| 10036

5-6:15pm| 10037

Spirit Squads

Monday, Wednesday, Friday CRN

5:45-6:35pm| 10029

6:50-7:40pm| 10030

Tuesday, Thursday CRN

6-6:50pm| 10041




