Student Athlete Academic Support Services – Free Time Codes for Spring 2021

Baseball

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	12:20-1:10pm	10024
	1:25-2:15pm	10025
	2:30-3:20pm	10026
	3:35-4:25pm	10027
	4:40-5:30pm	10028
	5:45-6:35pm	10029
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	12:30-1:45pm	10034
	2-3:15pm	10035
	3:30-4:45pm	10036
	5-6:15pm	10037
	6:30-7:45pm	10038

Men's Basketball

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	12:20-1:10pm	10024
	1:25-2:15pm	10025
	2:30-3:20pm	10026
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	12:30-1:45pm	10034
	2-3:15pm	10035

Football

Monday, Wednesday, Friday	CRN
8-8:50am	10020
9:05-9:55am	10021
10:10-11am	10022
11:15am-12:05pm	10023
Tuesday, Thursday	CRN
8-9:15am	10031
9:30-10:45am	10032
11am-12:15pm	10033

Men's Soccer

Monday, Wednesday, Friday	CRN
11:15am- 12:05pm	10023
12:20-1:10pm	10024
1:25-2:15pm	10025
Tuesday, Thursday	CRN
11am-12:15pm	10033
12:30-1:45pm	10034
2-3:15pm	10035

Men's Swimming

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	2:30-3:20pm	10026
	3:35-4:25pm	10027
	4:40-5:30pm	10028
Tuesday, Thurday		CRN
	8-9:15am	10031

Men's Tennis

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	12:20-1:10pm	10024
	1:25-2:15pm	10025
	2:30-3:30pm	10026
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	3:30-4:45pm	10036
	5-6:15pm	10037

Wrestling

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	2:30-3:20pm	10026
	3:35-4:25pm	10027
	4:40-5:30pm	10028
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	8-9:15am	10031
	9:30-10:45am	10032

Men's Golf

Monday, Wednesday, Friday	CRN
12:20-1:10pm	10024
1:25-2:15pm	10025
2:30-3:20pm	10026
3:35-4:25pm	10027
4:40-5:30pm	10028
Tuesday, Thursday	CRN
2-3:3:15pm	10035
3:30-4:45pm	10036
5-6:15pm	10037
6:30-7:45pm	10038

Men's/Women's Track & Cross Country

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Individualized per student	

Student Athlete Academic Support Services – Free Time Codes for Spring 2021

Men's/Women's Diving

Monday, Wednesday, Friday	CRN
8-8:50am	10020
9:05-9:55am	10021
10:10-11am	10022
11:15am-12:05pm	10023
12:20-1:10pm	10024
Tuesday, Thurday	CRN
9:30-10:45am	10032
11am-12:15pm	10033
12:30-1:45pm	10034

Women's Basketball

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	12:20-1:10pm	10024
	1:25-2:15pm	10025
	2:30-3:20pm	10026
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	3:30-4:45pm	10036
	5-6:15pm	10037
	6:30-7:45pm	10038

Women's Golf

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	12:20-1:10pm	10024
	1:25-2:15pm	10025
	2:30-3:20pm	10026
	3:35-4:25pm	10027
	4:40-5:30pm	10028
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	12:30-1:45pm	10034
	2-3:15pm	10035
	3:30-4:45pm	10036

Lacrosse

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	2:30-3:20pm	10026
	3:35-4:25pm	10027
	4:40-5:30pm	10028
	5:45-6:35pm	10029
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	2-3:15pm	10035
	3:30-4:45pm	10036
	5-6:15pm	10037

Women's Soccer

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	8-8:50am	10020
	9:05-9:55am	10021
	10:10-11am	10022
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	8-9:15am	10031
	9:30-10:45am	10032
	6:30-7:45pm	10038

Softball

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	1:25-2:15pm	10025
	2:30-3:20pm	10026
	3:35-4:25pm	10027
	4:40-5:30pm	10028
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	2-3:15pm	10035
	3:30-4:45pm	10036
	5-6:15pm	10037

Women's Swimming

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	1:25-2:15pm	10025
	2:30-3:20pm	10026
	3:35-4:25pm	10027
	4:40-5:30pm	10028
Tuesday, Thurday		CRN
	8-9:15am	10031

Women's Tennis

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	3:35-4:25pm	10027
	4:40-5:30pm	10028
	5:45-6:35pm	10029
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	8-9:15am	10031
	12:30-1:45pm	10034
	2-3:15pm	10035

Student Athlete Academic Support Services – Free Time Codes for Spring 2021

Volleyball

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	2:30-3:20pm	10026
	3:35-4:25pm	10027
	4:40-5:30pm	10028
	5:45-6:35pm	10029
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	2-3:15pm	10035
	3:30-4:45pm	10036
	5-6:15pm	10037

Spirit Squads

Monday, Wednesday, Friday		CRN
	5:45-6:35pm	10029
	6:50-7:40pm	10030
Tuesday, Thursday		CRN
	6-6:50pm	10041